Page 1 of 5 7/ 2017
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables
GQS-PC101-xxC
Features
▪ 4-channel full-duplex passive copper cable
▪ SFF-8665 compliant QSFP28 connectors
▪ SFF-8636 compliant I2C management interface
▪ IEEE 802.3bj 100GBASE-CR4 compliant

Channel insertion loss budget
Page 5 of 5 7/ 2017
Ordering information GQS
Part Number GQS-PC101-xxC
Length (meter) 1 2 3
American Wire Gauge (AWG) 30 30 26
Note: diameter and distance can be customized.
Example:
GQS-PC101-01C: AWG30, 1 meter;
GQS-PC101-02C: AWG30, 2 meters;
GQS-PC101-03C: AWG26, 3 meters.
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and
must be specifically confirmed in writing by GIGALIGHT before they become applicable to any
particular order or contract. In accordance with the GIGALIGHT policy of continuous improvement